. Town of: Caddo, OK Budget Amendment No, (Fiscal Yr-#) 6-2020-001
Fund: General For the Fiscal Year Ending: 6/30/2020
Ter of Budget Adjustment: Reclassification of Previous Budget Amounts
Previous Budget Budget Amended
Department / Expense Acct Adjusted Budget Increases <Decreases> Budget
General Government Revenue Credit: h 484,550 5 - $ - $ 484,550
Total Revenue - = :
Sales, Use «to Expense Accounts 220,000 - (25,000) 195,000
Alcohol Be ev; Museum; Misc Rev 11,000 - (22,000) -
General Government Expense Acets: $ - $ - $ - S -
Gen Gov - Personal Services 39,383 25,000 - 64,383
Maintenanc Capital Expenditures 65,000 - (8,000) 57,000
Gen Gov - Capital Expenditures - - - "
Transfers to Other Funds (CPWA) - 30,000 - 30,000
Public Safety: - - S »
Personal Services 201,808 - (12,000) 189,808
Maintenance & Operations 90,000 12,000 102,000
Capital Expenditures 5,000 3,000 - 8,000
Steet & Alley: - - - "
Personal Services 41,291 - (5,500) 35,791
Maintenance & Operations 60,000 - (1,000) 59,000
_Capital Expenditures - - - -
Community Services: z = . =
Maintenance & Operations 15,000 5,500 - 20,500
Personal Services 12,776 1,000 - 13,776
Capital Expenditures 5,000 - (3,000) 2,000
Total Budget Increases & Decreases (Must Equal) $ 76,500 $ (76,500)
Approval Determination (check one)
] Reclassification within a Department - Board approval not required
Date processed by Treasurer / Clerk Signed, Clerk / Treasurer
E’ Inter-departmental re-classsification - Board approval required via RESOLUTION NO: —(CQZMM /
THEREFORE BE IT RESOLVED, by the Board of the above named Town that the above budget amendments be made ‘ - .
to the appropriation categories indicated for the fiscal year identified above. f" c N, f "“D
=)o G By
Pl
THIS RESOLUTION ADOPTED This __[ .dfi day of %M . HOAD oL 09 A
H‘.'.I;H”“ ) )
R \Q.BRYM "’fz,, ﬂ - putit '*.T
\\\ 0'...0---..%/,’ ‘E_“‘" ‘,C:*"g
~ . -~ P
(Seal) & & ORay >0 2 May, - Co
5 3/ ORPORAN, %:: y
253 SEAL /3§ -
244 g S Cler!
/’,/{,,o N TR '%W\‘QT\\\C'





